1.00 2  1255.508511232  1,395.0051  139.50MENS POLOFIT   DETOW  1,395.00

1.00 3  750.008431240  750.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  LYCRA  899.00

1.00 4  990.008335732  1,100.0051  110.00MENS TROUSER  KAPAS  1,100.00

1.00 5  1950.0084065A  1,950.0017  0.00GWAN  830/1  2,350.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

5647.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

327.50  5647.50Total  6524.00